PREPARED 6/01/09, 10:18:39
PROGRAM BPL356A
CITY OF LOVELAND

PERMITS PAID SUMMARY
FOR THE PERIOD 5/01/09 THRU 5/31/09
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# OF
APPLS SIGNS

DWELL PLAN CHK BLDG PMT ELEC PMT MECH PMT PLUM PMT

APPLICATION
VALUATION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

Single Family
Residential Garages
DemoTition

Signs

Other

ALTERATION/ADDITION

Residential
Commercial/Industrial
Miscellaneous Permits
Fire Protection
Communication Towers

GRAND TOTALS

31

10

41

105 3

UNITS FEES FEES FEES FEES FEES USE TAX
8§ 2,780.70 12,183.60 960.00 904.75 1,072.00 27,282.13
8 8 7 8
453.76 698.10 38.75 871.64
2 1
199.22 543.75
3
137.86 212.10 23.50 179.04
2 1
2,092.36
4,465.41 7,382.00 967.55 431.10 823.15 8,662.79
31 20 13 13
4,797.08 6,039.15 1,021.45 1,710.35 502.50 9,715.50
9 6 4 3
1,564.45 4,802.25 123.80 3,377.99
20 30 2
138.78 213.52 132.05
441.19 678.7% 97.2% 1,045.00

8 15,506.36 27,950.95 4,672.95 7,848.45 2,521.45 51,266.14
60 57 54 26

1,552,102

45,876

29,600

9,423

455,937

929,392

351,571

6,950

55,000

3,435,851



